Incident Date

6/15/2021

6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021

6/15/2021

6/15/2021

6/15/2021

6/15/2021
6/15/2021

6/15/2021

6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021

6/15/2021

6/15/2021

6/15/2021
6/15/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004187
RMP21-004188
RMP21-004188

RMP21-004189

RMP21-004190

RMP21-004191

RMP21-004192

RMP21-004193
RMP21-004194
RMP21-004195

RMP21-004196
RMP21-004197

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

4305 WEBER DR
4700 ARBOR DR
4700 ARBOR DR
4710 ARBOR DR
2400 GOLF RD

4700 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

3307 FREMONT ST
APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

103 VIOLA CT

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
E ALGONQUIN RD /

PALMER DR

APPROX LOC: 2401
PALMER DR

QUENTIN RD / COLLEGE
CROSSING

CENTRAL RD / LINDEN LN

ALGONQUIN RD / ESSEX
WAY

Location Name

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

COMMUNITY GARDEN

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

MOTEL 6
MOTEL 6

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

DOMESTIC

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

BURGLARY TO VEHICLE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

PUBLIC SERVICE

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

6/16/2021 12:07:12 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
6/15/2021 RMP21-004198 W ALGONQUIN RD / SUSPENDED DL ARREST

WEBER DR
6/15/2021 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021 RMP21-004199 22 W ALGONQUIN RD RED ROOF INN SPECIAL
6/15/2021 APPROX LOC:5601 THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

CARRIAGEWAY DR LAKE
6/15/2021 3004 CAMPBELL ST FLOREY PARK WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021 RMP21-004200 1815 HICKS RD PK NEUSES AMBULANCE CALL REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/15/2021 4180 WINNETKA AVE FRESENIUS DIALYSIS AMBULANCE CALL
6/15/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
6/15/2021 RMP21-004201 110 HONEYSUCKLE CT ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/15/2021 RMP21-004202 3139 CALIFORNIA CT STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2021 RMP21-004203 1460 GOLF RD WALMART ACCIDENT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/15/2021 RMP21-004204 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 ACCIDENT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/15/2021 QISPROX LOC:1900 GOLF PORTILLOS WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021 3400 WELLINGTON CT RIVERWALK CONDOS 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021 RMP21-004205 ZD?QSO BROOKWOOD WAY CHECK FOR WELL BEING REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/15/2021 2506 YARROW LN 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021 RMP21-004206 2410 BROCKWAY ST CHECK FOR WELL BEING NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/15/2021 QBPROX LOC:1100 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021 RMP21-004207 3603 KIRCHOFF RD THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/15/2021 1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021 RMP21-004208 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA AMBULANCE CALL REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/15/2021 RMP21-004209 404 COLLEGE CROSSING STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

6/16/2021 12:07:12 PM



Incident Date

6/15/2021

6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021

6/15/2021
6/15/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004210

RMP21-004211
RMP21-004212

RMP21-004213

RMP21-004214
RMP21-004215

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

APPROX LOC: W
FRONTAGE RD

4200 KIRCHOFF RD
4305 WEBER DR

5110 TOLLVIEW DR
2264 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2504 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2407 ROBIN
LN

2407 ROBIN LN
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR

DAILY BLOTTER

Location Name Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

MARATHON STATION ANIMAL COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK

CELL TOWER WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
EAST PARK APTS WIRELESS 911 INFO
COACHLIGHT CONDOS FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS SUICDAL SUBJECT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

6/16/2021 12:07:12 PM



