



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/15/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/15/2021	RMP21-004187	4305 WEBER DR		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/15/2021	RMP21-004188	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004188	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021		2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/15/2021	RMP21-004189	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/15/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004190	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/15/2021		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004191	3307 FREMONT ST		BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/15/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004192	103 VIOLA CT		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004193	E ALGONQUIN RD / PALMER DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/15/2021	RMP21-004194	APPROX LOC: 2401 PALMER DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/15/2021	RMP21-004195	QUENTIN RD / COLLEGE CROSSING		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/15/2021	RMP21-004196	CENTRAL RD / LINDEN LN		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/15/2021	RMP21-004197	ALGONQUIN RD / ESSEX WAY		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/15/2021	RMP21-004198	W ALGONQUIN RD / WEBER DR		SUSPENDED DL ARREST	
6/15/2021		1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004199	22 W ALGONQUIN RD	RED ROOF INN	SPECIAL	
6/15/2021		APPROX LOC:5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021		3004 CAMPBELL ST	FLOREY PARK	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004200	1815 HICKS RD	PK NEUSES	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/15/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	FRESENIUS DIALYSIS	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/15/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004201	110 HONEYSUCKLE CT		ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/15/2021	RMP21-004202	3139 CALIFORNIA CT		STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004203	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	ACCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/15/2021	RMP21-004204	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	ACCIDENT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/15/2021		APPROX LOC:1900 GOLF RD	PORTILLOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021		3400 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004205	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/15/2021		2506 YARROW LN		911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004206	2410 BROCKWAY ST		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/15/2021		APPROX LOC:1100 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004207	3603 KIRCHOFF RD		THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/15/2021		1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004208	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004209	404 COLLEGE CROSSING		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/15/2021	RMP21-004210	APPROX LOC: W FRONTAGE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/15/2021	RMP21-004211	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	MARATHON STATION	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004212	4305 WEBER DR		PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/15/2021		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	CELL TOWER	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021		2264 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004213	2504 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/15/2021		APPROX LOC:2407 ROBIN LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004214	2407 ROBIN LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/15/2021	RMP21-004215	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST